
Heald Place Primary School 
 

Calendar for the Academic Year 2026-2027 
 

Autumn Term 1: 
 

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 

Half-term: 26th October 2026 – 30th October 2026 

 
              *Tuesday 1st September 2026 - Staff Training Day 1 
   

Autumn Term 2: 
     

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Tuesday 3rd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

Christmas Holiday: 21st December 2026 – 1st January 2027 

 
               *Monday 2nd November 2026 - Staff Training Day 2 
 

Spring Term 1: 
 

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

Half-term: 15th February 2027 – 19th February 2027 

             
               *Monday 4th January 2027 - Staff Training Day 3 
 

Spring Term 2: 
  

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Monday 22nd February 2027 Friday 2nd April 2027 

Bank Holiday: Friday 26th March 2027 

Bank Holiday: Monday 29th Mach 2027 

Spring Break: 5th April-16th April 2027 

 
    *Monday 8th March 2027            Staff Training Day 4  
    *Tuesday 9th March 2027           Staff Training Day 5  
 

Summer Term 1: 
 

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Monday 19th April 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 

            May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 3rd May 2027 

Half-term: 31st May 2027 – 4th June 2027 

 
                          

Summer Term 2: 
 

Term Starts for Pupils Term Finishes for Pupils 

Monday 7th June 2027 Thursday 22nd July 2027 

 
 
*The dates for the Staff Training Days are provisional and are subject to 
change as a result of any local or national directive. 
 
School Holidays 


